DATASHEET
ADC7480 SERIES
Microprocessor Controlled Battery Chargers and Power Supplies
POWER SUPPLIES AND CONSTANT VOLTAGE CHARGERS, TRIMMER ADJUSTMENT
Type
(Refer curves
 next page)
Input voltage
(VAC or VDC)
*)
Nominal
output
voltage
Voltage
setting
range
Max
output
current
Current
limit
setting
Max
power
Installation / dimensions
(Width x Height x Depth, mm)
ADC7480/12 50…280 V 12 VDC 0-18 VDC 200 A 0-200A 3200W Wall/Bench / 400x250x80mm
ADC7480/24 50…280 V 24 VDC 0-36 VDC 127 A 0-127A 3200W Wall/Bench / 400x250x80mm
ADC7480/48 50…280 V 48 VDC 0-72 VDC 55 A 0-55A 3200W Wall/Bench / 400x250x80mm
ADC7480/110 50…280 V 110VDC 0-165 VDC 20 A 0-20A 3200W Wall/Bench / 400x250x80mm
ADC7480/220 50…280 V 220 VDC 0-320VDC  20 A 0-20A 3200W Wall/Bench / 400x250x80mm
*)  Reduced power 50…230VAC or 50…230VDC
INTELLIGENT OPTIONAL MODELS
• Analog control by external 0-5VDC voltage … Type number  for example ADC7480/24A
• Master-slave connection … Master = trimmer or analog adjustable unit